E
1/
T1
 D
SU
/C
SU
FO

R-DSLAM
OW OW
Ordering Information
FMUX03- X XX / XXXX X X / XX X
  Fiber Optical Wavelength
  850:   850nm multi-mode
  1310:1310nm single mode
  1550:1550nm single mode
Interface Module
E1B:120 ohm, balanced
E1U:75 ohm, unbalanced
V35:V.35 data port (single port only)
Fiber Optical Module
S: Single OE module
D: Dual OE module
Fiber Optical Connector
F:FC/PC type
T:ST/PC type
S:SC/PC  type
  Power  Module
  AC1:Single 90~288 VAC
  AC2:Dual 90~288 VAC
  DC1:Single -34~-72 VAC
  DC2:Dual -34~-72 VAC
  AD:  AC/DC dual
Optional Feature
S: Surge Protection